
Please note online workshop dates are subject to change. Dates will be confirmed prior to course 
commencement. College of Law 2021 entirely online programme (as at 15 February 2023). An additional 8 full 
days (in total) of preparation work is required in advance of the workshops. 

DURATION WORKSHOP TIMES STUDY LOAD

Short format - full-time 13 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 37 hours per week

Standard format - daytime 18 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 27 hours per week

Standard format - evenings 18 weeks One evening a week 5.30pm-9pm 27 hours per week 

Standard format - weekends 18 weeks Saturdays 9am-4pm 27 hours per week 

ENTIRELY ONLINE 
COURSE DATES
All workshops have online activities that you can undertake in your own time, but must be completed prior 
to attending the interactive workshop component. You must be available for the entire duration of the 
workshop. 

If you are working while completing the course we recommend time off to complete these activities.

• Interviewing - 1 day 		   
• Negotiation - 1 day		   
• Advocacy - 3 days

You will need to have a camera and microphone on your device.  If you have not done the preparation work 
you will not be eligible to attend the workshop.

ZP2301F_O1 Short format - fulltime

Course Starts Monday, 14 November 2022

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 15 November 2022

Interviewing (Prep Day) Wednesday, 16 November 2022

Interviewing Thursday, 17 November 2022

Interviewing Friday, 18 November 2022

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 18 January 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 19 January 2023

Negotiation Friday, 20 January 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 9 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 10 February 2023

Advocacy Monday, 13 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 14 February 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 16 February 2023

Advocacy Friday, 17 February 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 17 February 2023

ZP2301F_O2 Short format - fulltime

Course Starts Monday, 14 November 2022

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 15 November 2022

Interviewing (Prep Day) Wednesday, 16 November 2022

Interviewing Thursday, 17 November 2022

Interviewing Friday, 18 November 2022

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 18 January 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 19 January 2023

Negotiation Friday, 20 January 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 9 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 10 February 2023

Advocacy Monday, 13 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 14 February 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 16 February 2023

Advocacy Friday, 17 February 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 17 February 2023



Please note online workshop dates are subject to change. Dates will be confirmed prior to course 
commencement. College of Law 2021 entirely online programme (as at 15 February 2023). An additional 8 full 
days (in total) of preparation work is required in advance of the workshops. 

DURATION WORKSHOP TIMES STUDY LOAD

Short format - full-time 13 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 37 hours per week

Standard format - daytime 18 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 27 hours per week

Standard format - evenings 18 weeks One evening a week 5.30pm-9pm 27 hours per week 

Standard format - weekends 18 weeks Saturdays 9am-4pm 27 hours per week 

ENTIRELY ONLINE COURSE DATES
ZP2301S_O1 Standard format - Daytime

Course Starts Monday, 21 November 2022

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 21 November 2022

Interviewing (Prep Day) Tuesday, 22 November 2022

Interviewing Wednesday, 23 November 2022

Interviewing Thursday, 24 November 2022

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 1 February 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 2 February 2023

Negotiation Friday, 3 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 23 March 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 24 March 2023

Advocacy Monday, 27 March 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 28 March 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 29 March 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 30 March 2023

Advocacy Friday, 31 March 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 31 March 2023

ZP2301F_O3 Short format - fulltime

Course Starts Monday, 14 November 2022

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 15 November 2022

Interviewing (Prep Day) Wednesday, 16 November 2022

Interviewing Thursday, 17 November 2022

Interviewing Friday, 18 November 2022

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 18 January 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 19 January 2023

Negotiation Friday, 20 January 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 9 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 10 February 2023

Advocacy Monday, 13 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 14 February 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 16 February 2023

Advocacy Friday, 17 February 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 17 February 2023

ZP2301E_O1 Standard Format - Evening 

Course Starts Monday, 21 November 2022

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 22 November 2022

Interviewing Tuesday, 29 November 2022

Interviewing Tuesday, 6 December 2022

Interviewing Tuesday, 13 December 2022

Negotiation Tuesday, 10 January 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 17 January 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 24 January 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 7 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 14 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 21 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 28 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 7 March 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 14 March 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 21 March 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 31 March 2023

ZP2301E_O2 Standard Format - Evening 

Course Starts Monday, 21 November 2022

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 22 November 2022

Interviewing Tuesday, 29 November 2022

Interviewing Tuesday, 6 December 2022

Interviewing Tuesday, 13 December 2022

Negotiation Tuesday, 10 January 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 17 January 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 24 January 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 7 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 14 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 21 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 28 February 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 7 March 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 14 March 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 21 March 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 31 March 2023



Please note online workshop dates are subject to change. Dates will be confirmed prior to course 
commencement. College of Law 2021 entirely online programme (as at 15 February 2023). An additional 8 full 
days (in total) of preparation work is required in advance of the workshops. 

DURATION WORKSHOP TIMES STUDY LOAD

Short format - full-time 13 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 37 hours per week

Standard format - daytime 18 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 27 hours per week

Standard format - evenings 18 weeks One evening a week 5.30pm-9pm 27 hours per week 

Standard format - weekends 18 weeks Saturdays 9am-4pm 27 hours per week 

ENTIRELY ONLINE COURSE DATES
ZP2301E_O3 Standard Format - Evening 

Course Starts Monday, 21 November 2022

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 22 November 2022

Interviewing Wednesday, 30 November 2022

Interviewing Wednesday, 7 December 2022

Interviewing Wednesday, 14 December 2022

Negotiation Wednesday, 11 January 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 18 January 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 25 January 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 8 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 22 February 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 1 March 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 8 March 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 15 March 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 22 March 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 31 March 2023

ZP2302F_O Short format - fulltime

Course Starts Monday, 9 January 2023

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 9 January 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Tuesday, 10 January 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 11 January 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 12 January 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 1 February 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 2 February 2023

Negotiation Friday, 3 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 29 March 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 30 March 2023

Advocacy Friday, 31 March 2023

Advocacy Monday, 3 April 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 4 April 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 5 April 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 6 April 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 7 April 2023

ZP2302S_O1 Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 16 January 2023

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 16 January 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 17 January 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 18 January 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 19 January 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 16 February 2023

Negotiation Friday, 17 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 11 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 12 May 2023

Advocacy Monday, 15 May 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 16 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 17 May 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 18 May 2023

Advocacy Friday, 19 May 2023

 Course End Date Thursday, 19 May 2023

ZP2302S_O2 Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 16 January 2023

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 16 January 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Tuesday, 17 January 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 18 January 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 19 January 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 16 February 2023

Negotiation Friday, 17 February 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 4 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 5 May 2023

Advocacy Monday, 8 May 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 9 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 10 May 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 11 May 2023

Advocacy Friday, 12 May 2023

 Course End Date Thursday, 19 May 2023



Please note online workshop dates are subject to change. Dates will be confirmed prior to course 
commencement. College of Law 2021 entirely online programme (as at 15 February 2023). An additional 8 full 
days (in total) of preparation work is required in advance of the workshops. 

DURATION WORKSHOP TIMES STUDY LOAD

Short format - full-time 13 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 37 hours per week

Standard format - daytime 18 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 27 hours per week

Standard format - evenings 18 weeks One evening a week 5.30pm-9pm 27 hours per week 

Standard format - weekends 18 weeks Saturdays 9am-4pm 27 hours per week 

ENTIRELY ONLINE COURSE DATES
ZP2302E_O1 Standard format - evening

Course Starts Monday, 23 January 2023

Lawyers' Skills Wednesday, 25 January 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Wednesday, 8 February 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 22 February 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 8 March 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 15 March 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 22 March 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 12 April 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 19 April 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 26 April 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 3 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 10 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 17 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 24 May 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 26 May 2023

ZP2303F_O1 Short format- fulltime

Course Starts Monday, 13 February 2023

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 13 February 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Tuesday, 14 February 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 15 February 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 16 February 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Wednesday, 8 March 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 9 March 2023

Negotiation Friday, 10 March 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 4 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 5 May 2023

Advocacy Monday, 8 May 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 9 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 10 May 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 11 May 2023

Advocacy Friday, 12 May 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 12 May 2023

ZP2303S_O1 Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 20 February 2023

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 20 February 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Tuesday, 21 February 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 22 February 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 23 February 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Tuesday, 21 March 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 22 March 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 23 March 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 15 June 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 16 June 2023

Advocacy Monday, 19 June 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 20 June 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 21 June 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 22 June 2023

Advocacy Friday, 23 June 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 23 June 2023

ZP2303E_O1 Standard format - evening

Course Starts Monday, 27 February 2023

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 28 February 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 7 March 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 14 March 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 21 March 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 4 April 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 11 April 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 18 April 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 16 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 23 May 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 30 May 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 6 June2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 13 June 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 20 June 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 27 June 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 30 June 2023



Please note online workshop dates are subject to change. Dates will be confirmed prior to course 
commencement. College of Law 2021 entirely online programme (as at 15 February 2023). An additional 8 full 
days (in total) of preparation work is required in advance of the workshops. 

DURATION WORKSHOP TIMES STUDY LOAD

Short format - full-time 13 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 37 hours per week

Standard format - daytime 18 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 27 hours per week

Standard format - evenings 18 weeks One evening a week 5.30pm-9pm 27 hours per week 

Standard format - weekends 18 weeks Saturdays 9am-4pm 27 hours per week 

ENTIRELY ONLINE COURSE DATES
ZP2304E_O1 Standard format - evening

Course Starts Monday, 20 March 2023

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 21 March 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 4 April 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 11 April 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 18 April 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 2 May 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 9 May 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 16 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 6 June 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 13 June 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 20 June 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 27 June 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 4 July 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 11 July 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 18 July 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 21 July 2023

ZP2303E_03 Standard format - evening

Course Starts Monday, 27 February 2023

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 28 February 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 8 March 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 15 March 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 22 March 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 5 April 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 12 April 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 19 April 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 17 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 24 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 31 May 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 7 June 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 14 June 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 21 June 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 28 June 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 30 June 2023

ZP2304E_O3 Standard format - evening

Course Starts Monday, 20 March 2023

Lawyers' Skills Wednesday, 22 March 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 5 April 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 12 April 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 19 April 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 3 May 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 10 May 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 17 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 7 June 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 14 June 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 21 June 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 28 June 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 5 July 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 12 July 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 19 July 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 21 July 2023

ZP2304S_O1 Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 20 March 2023

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 20 March 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Tuesday, 21 March 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 22 March 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 23 March 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Tuesday, 16 May 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 17 May 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 18 May 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 12 July 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 13 July 2023

Advocacy Monday, 17 July 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 18 July 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 19 July 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 20 July 2023

Advocacy Friday, 21 July 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 21 July 2023



Please note online workshop dates are subject to change. Dates will be confirmed prior to course 
commencement. College of Law 2021 entirely online programme (as at 15 February 2023). An additional 8 full 
days (in total) of preparation work is required in advance of the workshops. 

DURATION WORKSHOP TIMES STUDY LOAD

Short format - full-time 13 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 37 hours per week

Standard format - daytime 18 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 27 hours per week

Standard format - evenings 18 weeks One evening a week 5.30pm-9pm 27 hours per week 

Standard format - weekends 18 weeks Saturdays 9am-4pm 27 hours per week 

ENTIRELY ONLINE COURSE DATES
ZP2305E_O Standard format - evening

Course Starts Monday, 24 April 2023

Lawyers' Skills Wednesday, 26 April 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 9 May 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 16 May 2023

Interviewing Tuesday, 23 May 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 6 June 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 13 June 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 20 June 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 11 July 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Tuesday, 18 July 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 25 July 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 1 August 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 8 August 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 15 August 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 22 August 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 25 August 2023

ZP2306S_O1 Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 26 June 2023

Lawyers' Skills Tuesday, 27 June 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Wednesday, 28 June 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 29 June 2023

Interviewing Friday, 30 June 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Monday, 28 August 2023

Negotiation Tuesday, 29 August 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 30 August 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Wednesday, 18 October 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 19 October 2023

Advocacy Friday, 20 October 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 24 October 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 25 October 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 26 October 2023

Advocacy Friday, 27 October 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 27 October 2023

ZP2305S_O1 Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 17 April 2023

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 17 April 2023

Interviewing (Prep Day) Tuesday, 18 April 2023

Interviewing Wednesday, 19 April 2023

Interviewing Thursday, 20 April 2023

Negotiation (Prep Day) Tuesday, 13 June 2023

Negotiation Wednesday, 14 June 2023

Negotiation Thursday, 15 June 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Thursday, 10 August 2023

Advocacy (Prep Day) Friday, 11 August 2023

Advocacy Monday, 14 August 2023

Advocacy Tuesday, 15 August 2023

Advocacy Wednesday, 16 August 2023

Advocacy Thursday, 17 August 2023

Advocacy Friday, 18 August 2023

 Course End Date Friday, 18 August 2023


